Calling from abroad to Slovakia: You must use country code (+421) consecutively add our phone number without first "0"

example: (+421 259 880 204)

Majerska 326/47
900 41 Rovinka

Ing. Katarina Hanzelyova

Riaditelka Odboru odrodového skuSobnictva
Director of the Variety Testing Department

0918 968014
0905 559895

katarina.hanzelyova@uksup.sk
odrody@uksup.sk

Ing. Monika Piatrikova

administrativa OOS, manazérka kvality
Administration Department of Variety Testing, Decisions on
Variety Registration, Quality Manager

02 - 59 880 316

monika.piatrikova@uksup.sk

Ing. Marianna Jakubova, PhD.
Office: Levicka 7, 949 01 Nitra

administrativa OOS
Administration Department of Variety Testing, Communication
with CPVO, DUS testing and takeover reports to CPVO

421 37 652 30 86

marianna.jakubova@uksup.sk

Ing. Dominika Mala Svecova
Office: Topolc¢ianska 488/29
956 07 Velké Ripfany

administrativa OOS
Administration Department of Variety Testing, Variety
denominations

038 —53 92 311

dominika.mala@uksup.sk

Ing. Adriana Belariova

administrativa OOS

Administration Department of Variety Testing, DUS testing

and takeover reports to requesting authorities, Plant’s Breeders
Rights

02 — 59 880 208

adriana.belanova@uksup.sk

Ing. Elena Smidt

administrativa OOS
Administration Department of Variety Testing, Variety
Registration Office

02 — 59 880 421

elena.smidt@uksup.sk

Nitrianska 113
940 01 Nové Zamky

Ing. Monika Pavlatovska

DUS referentka pre zeleniny
(DUS Expert for Vegetables)

035 - 64 28 553
0905 560052

monika.pavlatovska@uksup.sk

Ing. Diana Téthovéa PhD.

DUS referentka pre zeleniny
(DUS Expert for Vegetables)

035 — 64 28 553

diana.tothova@uksup.sk




Topol¢ianska 488/29
956 07 Velké Ripriany

Ing. Marian Svorad

plodinovy Specialista pre jaCmen a repy
(Crop Specialist for Barley and Beetroot)

038 -5392 311
0918 806601

marian.svorad@uksup.sk

Ing. Jana Kovacitova

DUS referentka pre repy, manazérka osiv (DUS

Expert for Beetroot, Seed Manager)

038 -5392 311

jana.kovacicova@uksup.sk

Ing. Radoslav Kabasta

plodinovy $pecialista pre slnecnicu, (Crop
Specialist for Sunflower)

038 -5392 311

radoslav.kabasta@uksup.sk

Mgr. Lucia Kuku¢kova

DUS referentka pre jacmene
(DUS Expert for Barley)

038 —5392 311

lucia.kukuckova@uksup.sk

Ul. 1. maja 26
900 84 Bahoi

Ing. Edita Kolova

plodinova Specialistka pre kukuricu
(Crop Specialist for Maize)

033 —29 01 259
0918 806877

edita.kolova@uksup.sk

Mostova ul. 84
932 01 Velky Meder

Ing. Vladimir Bani¢

veduci stanice
(Head of the Testing Station)

031 —55 30 646
0918 806577
0903 897272

vladimir.banic@uksup.sk

Ing. Erika Vysoc¢aniova

DUS referentka pre kukuricu
(DUS Expert for Maize)

031-5552918

erika.vysocaniova@uksup.sk

Mgr. Orsolya Takacsova

DUS referentka pre kukuricu
(DUS Expert for Maize)

031-5552918

orsolya.takacsova@uksup.sk

Bc. Veronika Szabd

DUS referentka pre sine¢nicu
(DUS Expert for Sunflower)

031-5552918

veronika.szabo@uksup.sk

Ul. kpt. Nalepku 65
937 01 Zeliezovce

Ing. Katarina Buckova

veduca oddelenia VCU

plodinova Specialistka pre pSenicu
Head of VCU testing

(Crop Specialist for Wheat)

036 — 77 11 236
0918 806599

katarina.buckova@uksup.sk

Ing. Zuzana Grofova

plodinova Specialistka pre kukuricu na silaz
(Crop Specialist for silage Maize)

036 — 77 11 236

zuzana.grofova@uksup.sk

Ing. Silvia Rakocziova

DUS referentka pre pSenicu
(DUS Expert for Wheat)

036 —77 11 236

silvia.rakocziova@uksup.sk

Ing. Katefina Novakova
Mi¢akova

DUS referentka pre strukoviny plodinova
Specialistka pre strukoviny a séju

(DUS Expert for Legumes)

(Crop Specialist for Soya bean and Legumes)

036 —77 11 236

katerina.novakova@uksup.sk




Tovarenska 421/2
018 61 Belusa

Ing. Juraj Mosko

veduci stanice
(Head of the Testing Station)

042 — 46 24 660
0905 525703

juraj.mosko@uksup.sk

Ing. Milan Kozlovsky

koordinator skuSobnych stanic
(Testing Stations Coordinator)

0918 806622

milan.kozlovsky@uksup.sk

Ing. Janka Majdanova

plodinova Specialistka pre repku a ostatné olejniny
(Crop Specialist for Oil-Seed Rape and other Oil Plants)

042 - 47 11 299
0918 599894

janka.majdanova@uksup.sk

Ing. Lubica HrevuSova

DUS referentka pre repku
(DUS Expert for Oil-Seed Rape)

042 —47 11 299

lubica.hrevusova@uksup.sk

Ing. Bc. Karin Kindernajova

DUS referentka pre repku
(DUS Expert for Oil-Seed Rape)

042 - 47 11 299

karin.kindernajova@uksup.sk

991 24 Dolné Plachtince 71

Ing. Katarina Nagyova

veduca stanice
(Head of the Testing Station)

0905 136416

- . 0915 820656
SNP 746/99 : . g vedci stanice , .
962 02 Viglas Ing. Jan Furimsky (Head of the Testing Station) 0905 922258 jan.furimsky@uksup.sk
0918 599902

katarina.nagyova@uksup.sk

DUS referent a plodinovy $pecialista pre vini¢ (DUS

Obecny urad Belza, ¢€.d. 80,
04458 Belza

Ing. Peter Koleni¢

(Head of the Testing Station)

veduci stanice
(Head of the Testing Station)

055 - 6930261
0908 921 964

Mgr. Martin Skacel Expert and Crop Speciaiist for Vine) 0918 599902 martin.skacel@uksup.sk
, . 0915 820640
038 45 Bodorova 22 Ing. Katarina Skali¢anova VELER SHEIED 0905 331195 katarina.skalicanova@uksup.sk

peter.kolenic@uksup.sk

veduci stanice

051 — 45 23 684

093 03 Vranov nad Toplou

083 01 Jakubovany 190 Ing. Jozef Tkac (Head of the Testing Station) 0918 806892 jozef.tkac@uksup.sk
iy . 057 — 44 21 802
- veduci stanice .
Lomnicka 750 Ing. Peter Sklifar (Head of the Testing Station) 0918 806913 peter.sklinar@uksup.sk

Ing. Alena Sklinarova

VCU referentka
(VCU Expert)

alena.sklinarova@uksup.sk




Partizanska 14
053 61 SpiSské Vlachy

Ing. Jozef Odziomek

veduci stanice
(Head of the Testing Station)

053 —44 95 311
0918 806896

jozef.odziomek@uksup.sk

Ing. Lubomir Basta

veduci oddelenia DUS (Head
of DUS testing)

053 — 29 01 252
0918 806905

lubomir.basta@uksup.sk

Ing. Monika Rochova

plodinova Specialistka pre travy a datelinoviny
(Crop Specialist for Grasses and Clover Crops)

053 —44 95 311

monika.rochova@uksup.sk

Ing. Emilia Mikulova

DUS referentka pre travy
(DUS Expert for Grasses)

053 —44 95 311

emilia.mikulova@uksup.sk

Ing. Darina Perhacova

DUS referentka pre travy
(DUS Expert for Grasses)

053 — 44 95 311

darina.perhacova@uksup.sk

Ing. Bibiana Pavlikova

DUS referentka pre datelinoviny
(DUS Expert for Clover Crops)

053 — 44 95 311

bibiana.pavlikova@uksup.sk

Kupelna 64
059 01 Spisska Bela

Ing. Marian Tokar

veduci stanice
plodinovy Specialista pre zemiaky
(Head of the Testing Station Crop Specialist for Potatoes)

052 — 4581 018
0918 806907

marian.tokar@uksup.sk

Ing. Lucia Fabianova

plodinova Specialistka pre ovos, raz a tritikale,
DUS referentka pre raz a tritikale (Crop Specialist for Oats,
Triticale and Rye, DUS Expert for Rye and Triticale)

052 — 45 81 245
0918 806912

lucia.fabianova@uksup.sk

Bc. Lydia Bachledova

DUS referentka pre ovos
(DUS Expert for Oats)

052 — 45 81 245

lydia.bachledova@uksup.sk

Ing. Andrea Gallikova

DUS referentka pre zemiaky
(DUS Expert for Potatoes)

052 — 45 81 245

andrea.gallikova@uksup.sk

Ing. Jaroslav Mikula

DUS referent pre zemiaky
(DUS Expert for Potatoes)

052 — 45 81 245

jaroslav.mikula@uksup.sk




